SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
KLIP WALKER
The klip is a lightweight
posterior gait trainer for kids,
teens and young adults with
special need who require
support and assistance with
their day-to-day walking.
KLIP SCRIPTING AND ORDERING
GUIDE
CLIENT THERAPIST DEALER
NAME:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
NAME:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
NAME:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
DESCRIPTIONCODE
KP410 Klip 4W Gait Trainer, XS, Red
QTY
SELECT YOU WALKER
IMAGE
KP420R Klip 4W Gait Trainer, S, Red
KP430 Klip 4W Gait Trainer, M, Blue
KP440B Klip 4W Gait Trainer, L, Blue
KP510 Klip 4W Gait Trainer, W. Seat, XS, Red
KP520R Klip 4W Gait Trainer, W. Seat, S, Red
KP530 Klip 4W Gait Trainer, W. Seat, M, Blue
KP540B Klip 4W Gait Trainer, W Seat, L, Blue
ACCESSORIES
KP800S Forearm Platform (pr), S
KP800L Forearm Platform (pr), L
KP810S Soft Seat Harness, S
KP810L Soft Seat Harness, L
KP811 Bumper Guards, (pr)
KP812 Adjustable Tension Control, (pr)
KP820 Pelvic Stabiliser
NOTES:
KP830XS 8” Wheels for XS
KP830S 8” Wheels for S
KP830L 8” Wheels for M & L